
Section II: Mississippi WIC Breastfeeding Coordinators

District First name Last name Work Cell Email Counties in District

1 Tanya Hopper 662-563-5603 662-609-2699 tanya.hopper@msdh.state.ms.us
Coahoma, DeSoto, Grenada, Panola, Quitman, 
Tallahatchie, Tate, Tunica, Yalobusha

2 Cynthia Coleman 662-680-4374 662-397-6797 cynthia.coleman@msdh.state.ms.us
Alcorn, Benton, Itawamba, Lafayette, Lee, Marshall, 
Pontotoc, Prentiss, Tippah, Tishomingo, Union

3 Tawanda Collins 662-455-9429 662-458-2379 tawanda.collins@msdh.state.ms.us
Attala, Bolivar, Carroll, Holmes, Humphreys, Leflore, 
Montgomery, Sunflower, Washington

4 Jennifer Buckner 662-323-7313 662-418-5074 jennifer.buckner@msdh.state.ms.us
Calhoun, Chickasaw, Choctaw, Clay, Lowndes, 
Monroe, Noxubee, Oktibbeha, Webster, Winston

5 Kim Ramsey 601-978-7864 601-208-9844 kimberly.ramsey@msdh.state.ms.us
Claiborne, Copiah, Hinds, Issaquena, Madison, 
Rankin, Sharkey, Simpson, Warren, Yazoo

6 Katina Dixon 601-693-2451 katina.dixon@msdh.state.ms.us
Clarke, Jasper, Kemper, Lauderdale, Leake, 
Neshoba, Newton, Scott, Smith

7 Shellie Talbert 601-684-9411 601-562-1714 Shellie.Talbert@msdh.state.ms.us
Adams, Amite, Franklin, Jefferson, Lawrence, 
Lincoln, Pike, Walthall, Wilkinson

8 Sherry Turnage 601-544-6766 601-517-3706 sherry.turnage@msdh.state.ms.us
Covington, Forrest, Greene, Jeff Davis, Jones, 
Lamar, Marion, Perry, Wayne

9 Aleshia Jones-Dew 228-436-6770 228-547-4389 aleshia.jones-dew@msdh.state.ms.us
George, Hancock, Harrison, Jackson, Pearl River, 
Stone

Amy Winter
   601-991-6006         
1-800-545-6747 amy.winter@msdh.state.ms.us

Brieah Hudson
   601-991-6012         
1-800-545-6747 brieah.hudson@msdh.state.ms.us
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